Motocross of European Nations for Limirng

Sidecars & Quads

Cingoli 12/13 October 2013

“EOROFE ",

EMN 22-1 Cingoli Quads - Qual Race Gr C
Laptimes

. 9) 15:37:29.405  02:01.241 9) 15:37:23.698  01:57.211 8) 15:35:25.240  02:00.516
3 - CHEURLIN Antoine _ | 10) 15:39:31.521  02:02.116  10) 15:39:22.002  01:58.304 9) 15:37:28.185  02:02.945
Lap  Time of Day Lap time 11) 15:41:34.331  02:02.810 11) 15:41:19.617  01:57.615 10) 15:39:30.868  02:02.683

1) 15:22:18.155  02:53.868 12) 15:43:36.183  02:01.852 12) 15:43:19.093  01:59.476 11) 15:41:33.002  02:02.134
| 13) 15:45:41.930  02:05.747 13) 15:45:23.109  02:04.016 12) 15:43:34.633  02:01.631

6 - COOPER Luke
13) 15:45:40.045 02:05.412

Lap Time of Day Lap time 18 - GIOVANELLI Emanuele 30 - ZIENECKER Manfred

1) 15:21:24.300 02:03.905 Lap Time of Day Lap time Lap Time of Day Lap time 42 - REID Justin

2) 15:23:19.601 01:55.301 1) 15:21:19.714 01:56.048 1) 15:21:23.213 01:59.542 Lap Time of Day Lap time
3) 15:25:14.916 01:55.315 2) 15:23:16.030 01:56.316 2) 15:23:18.995 01:55.782 1) 15:22:11.899 02:48.286
4) 15:27:10.683 01:55.767 3) 15:25:12.120 01:56.090 3) 15:25:16.546 01:57.551 2) 15:24:26.163 02:14.264
5) 15:29:06.271 01:55.588 4) 15:27:06.722 01:54.602 4) 15:27:13.192 01:56.646 3) 15:26:22.852 01:56.689
6) 15:31:02.751 01:56.480 5) 15:29:03.227 01:56.505 5) 15:29:10.981 01:57.789 4) 15:28:21.870 01:59.018
7) 15:32:59.713 01:56.962 6) 15:30:58.707 01:55.480 6) 15:31:07.997 01:57.016 5) 15:30:19.788 01:57.918
8) 15:34:57.940 01:58.227 7) 15:32:54.409 01:55.702 7) 15:33:05.598 01:57.601 6) 15:32:17.357 01:57.569
9) 15:36:57.187 01:59.247 8) 15:35:22.469 02:28.060 8) 15:35:04.682 01:59.084 7) 15:34:15.683 01:58.326
10) 15:38:55.644 01:58.457 9) 15:37:19.880 01:57.411 9) 15:37:02.727 01:58.045 8) 15:36:19.279 02:03.596
11) 15:40:52.960 01:57.316 10) 15:39:16.991 01:57.111 10) 15:38:59.574 01:56.847 9) 15:38:17.749 01:58.470

12) 15:42:51.143 01:58.183 11) 15:41:13.968 01:56.977 11) 15:40:57.030 01:57.456 10) 15:40:17.614 01:59.865
13) 15:44:49.523 01:58.380 12) 15:43:10.485 01:56.517 12) 15:42:53.832 01:56.802 11) 15:42:15.924 01:58.310
‘ 13) 15:45:09.803 01:59.318 13) 15:44:50.635 01:56.803 12) 15:44:15.625 01:59.701

12 - VAN GRINSVEN Mike
13) 15:46:14.794 01:59.169

Lap Time of Day Lap time 21 - NORSKOQV Alexander 36 - NYSTROM Daniel

1) 15:21:25.395 02:05.000 Lap Time of Day Lap time Lap Time of Day Lap time 45 - POLACEK Zdenek

2) 15:23:20.465 01:55.070 1) 15:21:29.607 02:09.212 1) 15:21:31.995 02:11.600 Lap Time of Day Lap time
3) 15:25:17.015 01:56.550 2) 15:23:30.332 02:00.725 2) 15:23:36.775 02:04.780 1) 15:22:11.063 02:50.668
4) 15:27:14.082 01:57.067 3) 15:25:29.629 01:59.297 3) 15:25:40.862 02:04.087 2) 15:24:50.658 02:39.595
5) 15:29:12.063 01:57.981 4) 15:27:45.263 02:15.634 4) 15:27:46.226 02:05.364 3) 15:26:58.344 02:07.686
6) 15:31:09.177 01:57.114 5) 15:30:06.446 02:21.183 5) 15:29:51.397 02:05.171 4) 15:29:10.022 02:11.678
7) 15:33:06.044 01:56.867 6) 15:32:10.274 02:03.828 6) 15:31:56.178 02:04.781 5) 15:31:18.343 02:08.321
8) 15:35:05.164 01:59.120 7) 15:34:14.824 02:04.550 7) 15:34:03.013 02:06.835 6) 15:33:30.892 02:12.549
9) 15:37:06.029 02:00.865 8) 15:36:22.258 02:07.434 8) 15:36:10.186 02:07.173 7) 15:35:35.596 02:04.704
10) 15:39:02.608 01:56.579 9) 15:38:30.929 02:08.671 9) 15:38:16.997 02:06.811 8) 15:37:43.125 02:07.529
11) 15:40:57.991 01:55.383 10) 15:40:38.537 02:07.608 10) 15:40:23.986 02:06.989 9) 15:39:49.976 02:06.851

12) 15:42:55.018 01:57.027 11) 15:42:47.777 02:09.240 11) 15:42:32.393 02:08.407 10) 15:41:57.807 02:07.831
13) 15:44:52.042 01:57.024 12) 15:45:01.630 02:13.853 12) 15:44:39.075 02:06.682 11) 15:44:03.342 02:05.535
‘ 13) 15:46:45.236 02:06.161 12) 15:46:10.024 02:06.682

15 - RALFS Reinfeldes 24 - SOUSA Ricardo

Lap Time of Day Lap time Lap Time of Day Lap time 39 - VAIDE Siim 48 - KUSEVIC Dusko
1) 15:21:33.280 02:12.885 1) 15:21:28.250 02:07.855 Lap Time of Day Lap time Lap Time of Day Lap time
2) 15:23:34.780 02:01.500 2) 15:23:27.960 01:59.710 1) 15:21:27.143 02:06.748 1) 15:21:59.913 02:35.789
3) 15:25:33.599 01:58.819 3) 15:25:26.551 01:58.591 2) 15:23:26.458 01:59.315 2) 15:24:39.744 02:39.831
4) 15:27:32.240 01:58.641 4) 15:27:27.429 02:00.878 3) 15:25:25.583 01:59.125 i
5) 15:20:30.607  01:58.367 5) 15:20:27.989  02:00.560 4) 15:27:26.315  02:00.732 >4~ MASTRONARDI Simone
6) 15:31:30.737  02:00.130 6) 15:31:28.614  02:00.625 5) 15:29:26.099  01:59.784  Lap Timeof Day Lap time
7) 15:33:29.719  01:58.982 7) 15:33:28.200  01:59.586 6) 15:31:24.992  01:58.893 1) 15:22:07.842  02:44.175
8) 15:35:28.164  01:58.445 8) 15:35:26.487  01:58.287 7) 15:33:24.724  01:59.732 2) 15:24:05.424  01:57.582
3) 15:26:02.311 01:56.887
R065 Timestamp 12/10/2013 15:49:02 MGMTIMING.IT - Page 1 of 2
Jury President: Peter Hansen Clerk of the course: Costantino Gagliardini Chief Timekeeper: Mauro Santamaria

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Race Results Live Timing




TEUROFE”

EMN 22-1 Cingoli
Laptimes

4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

15:27:59.577
15:29:57.627
15:31:56.729
15:33:56.969
15:35:56.731
15:37:55.904
15:39:56.090
15:41:56.362
15:44:31.358
15:46:35.063

01:57.266
01:58.050
01:59.102
02:00.240
01:59.762
01:59.173
02:00.186
02:00.272
02:34.996
02:03.705

Fastest laptime
01:54.602 - 18 GIOVANELLI

Emanuele
inlap 4

Average speed : 51 Km/h

Race Start

12/10/2013 15:19:20

Race Finish

12/10/2013 15:46:51

Motocross of European Nations for

Sidecars & Quads
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R065 Timestamp 12/10/2013 15:49:02

Jury President: Peter Hansen

Race Results

Clerk of the course: Costantino Gagliardini
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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